
Student Details

Surname

First Name

Gender  Male  Female

Date of birth

Home address

Postcode

Telephone

Mobile

Email (private)

Email (work)

Qualification

Student registration number

Emergency contact name

Emergency contact telephone

  Please tick to give consent to receive 
email, texts, post or phone calls from 
Reed Business School using the 
information above.

Please advise of any prior attainment or 
relevant qualifications (e.g. AAT, A-Levels, 
Degree or subject exemptions)

Do you have any dietary requirements?

 Vegetarian
 Dairy Free
 Nut Allergy
 No Fish
 Wheat Free
 Vegan
 Pescatarian
 Other (please specify)

Do you consider yourself to have any 
disabilities, health problems or learning 
difficulties? (if yes, please specify)

 Prefer not to say
 Not provided
 Visual impairment
 Hearing impairment
 Disability affecting mobility
 Profound complex disabilities
 Social and emotional difficulties
 Mental health difficulties
 Moderate learning difficulties
 Severe learning difficulties
 Dyslexia
 Dyscalculia
 Autism spectrum disorder
 Asperger’s syndrome
  Temporary disability after illness or 

accident
  Speech, language and communication 

needs
 Other physical disabilities
  Other specific learning difficulty 

(e.g. Dyspraxia)
  Other medical condition 

(e.g. Epilepsy, Asthma)
 Other learning difficulty
 Other disability

I have read and accept the Terms and 
Conditions

Student signature

Date

Have you studied at Reed Business School 
before?

 Yes  No

How did you hear about Reed Business 
School?

Are you attending as an Apprentice with 
Reed Business School?

 Yes  No

Employers Details

Company name

Company address

Post code

Telephone

Employer/ Training Manager name (print)

Title

Email

I have read and accept the Terms and 
Conditions

Employer/ Training Manager signature

Date

Payment

  Please invoice student

  Please invoice my employer

An invoice will be sent including bank 
payment details. Our payment terms are 
7 days from invoice date. If you wish to pay 
by credit card, please call the office.

ACCA Enrolment
( 1 of 2)

Terms & Conditions 
These Terms and Conditions (the “Terms”) shall apply to your purchase of any course from us. 
Please ensure that you read and accept these Terms prior to submitting an order.
www.reedbusinessschool.co.uk/terms-and-conditions

https://www.reedbusinessschool.co.uk/terms-and-conditions


Please tick your requirements in the appropriate spaces

 * International stream.
 ** Revision includes QBD where applicable.
† Please note CBE bookings are subject to availability.
†† Please tick to indicate your AAA exam booking for UK or International variant.
Please add the relevant P&P for each study text requested to be posted prior to the start of the course.
All prices include VAT.

Knowledge/FIA Skills Professional

BT MA FA* LW PM TX FR* AA* FM SBL SBR* ATX AAA†† APM

Integrated Courses 345 475 557 748 794 1,783

March Sitting

June Sitting

Intro/ Interim Tuition 595 666 727 688 820 841 745 745

Revision Tuition** 658 660 670 814 964 880 793 793

Computer Based Exam † 117.60 117.60 117.60 154.80

Study Text P&P 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13

Sub-Total (Inc VAT)

UK

INT

ACCA Enrolment
( 2 of 2)

Do you require accommodation?

 Yes (see booking form)

 No

If booking onto a AAA revision session, please confirm which month.

 March

 May

https://www.reedbusinessschool.co.uk/wp-content/uploads/2023/01/Accommodation-form-INT-v1.pdf

	2: 
	3: 
	6: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	14: 
	13: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	39: 
	33: 
	36: 
	41: 
	43: 
	44: 
	47: 
	45: 
	46: 
	49: 
	31: 
	42: 
	7: 
	19: 
	4: Off
	18: Off
	20: Off
	21: Off
	22: Off
	23: Off
	24: Off
	25: Off
	26: Off
	55: Off
	Disabilities 3: Off
	Disabilities 4: Off
	Disabilities 5: Off
	Disabilities 6: Off
	Disabilities 7: Off
	Disabilities 8: Off
	Disabilities 9: Off
	Disabilities 10: Off
	Disabilities 11: Off
	Disabilities 12: Off
	Disabilities 13: Off
	Disabilities 14: Off
	Disabilities 15: Off
	Disabilities 16: Off
	Disabilities 17: Off
	Disabilities 18: Off
	Disabilities 19: Off
	Disabilities 20: Off
	Disabilities 21: Off
	Disabilities 22: Off
	Disabilities 23: Off
	Disabilities 45: Off
	Disabilities 46: Off
	37: Off
	34: Off
	38: Off
	35: Off
	5: Off
	Check Box 844: Off
	Check Box 875: Off
	Check Box 936: Off
	Check Box 849: Off
	Check Box 892: Off
	Check Box 920: Off
	Check Box 853: Off
	Check Box 894: Off
	Check Box 922: Off
	Check Box 847: Off
	Check Box 878: Off
	Check Box 942: Off
	Check Box 850: Off
	Check Box 898: Off
	Check Box 926: Off
	Check Box 854: Off
	Check Box 900: Off
	Check Box 9010: Off
	Check Box 857: Off
	Check Box 902: Off
	Check Box 9012: Off
	Check Box 846: Off
	Check Box 882: Off
	Check Box 9024: Off
	Check Box 851: Off
	Check Box 906: Off
	Check Box 9016: Off
	Check Box 855: Off
	Check Box 9028: Off
	Check Box 848: Off
	Check Box 885: Off
	Check Box 971: Off
	Check Box 852: Off
	Check Box 965: Off
	Check Box 856: Off
	Check Box 914: Off
	Check Box 932: Off
	Check Box 858: Off
	Check Box 916: Off
	Check Box 934: Off
	Check Box 859: Off
	Check Box 860: Off
	Text Field 155: 
	Text Field 289: 
	Text Field 293: 
	Text Field 287: 
	Text Field 290: 
	Text Field 294: 
	Text Field 297: 
	Text Field 286: 
	Text Field 291: 
	Text Field 295: 
	Text Field 288: 
	Text Field 292: 
	Text Field 296: 
	Text Field 298: 
	Disabilities 47: Off
	Disabilities 51: Off
	Disabilities 48: Off
	Disabilities 52: Off


